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Name
Cathomas
Wolf

Tuor
Cola-Imfeld
Salvator
Weder
Kassubek
Obrecht
Flickiger
Maissen
Schwinn
Giovanoli
Widmer
Buck
Jappsen
Wolf
Friberg
Camenisch
Bont
Bahler
Buchli
Tscholl
Petschen
Bieler
Volbracht
Bivetti
Weishaupt-Naef
Decurtins
Kalberer
Grossi
Janggen-Cargnel
Pianta-Adank
Wolf
Cavegn
Banzer
Sieber
Monn
Marino
Krattli
Curschellas
A Porta
Andreoli
Banzer
Derungs
Derungs
Gut
Hartmann
Hasler

Jannone
Joos

Vorname
Annalisa
Susanne
Carla
Gabi
Andrea
Viola
Manuela
Daniela
Erika
Madleina
Claudia
Franzisca
Claudia
Marion
Heidi
Rita
Nadja
Sarah
Corina
Daniela
Nicole
Karin
Corina
Larissa
Katharina
Annatina
Corinne
Manuela
Denise
Alessia
Jasmine
Cornelia
Diana
Sigrid
Martina
Petra
Renata
Nicoletta
Karin
Tini
Bettina
Giuliana
Ursina
Cristina
Elsbeth
Barbara
Romana
Christine

Renata
Martina

Graubiinden Tennis

Kat.
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Club

TC llanz

TC Zizers

TC Danis-Tavanasa
TC Lenzerheide-Valbella
TC Churwalden

TC Chur

TC Klosters

TC Landquart

TC Chur

TC llanz

TC Chur

TC Sils/Segl

TC Trin

TC Klosters

TC Davos

TC Trun

TC Danis-Tavanasa
TC Bonaduz

TC Lenzerheide-Valbella
TC Savognin

TC Felsberg

TC Untervaz

TC Trun

TC Bonaduz

TC Landquart

TC Sils/Segl

TC llanz

TC Trun

TC Savognin

TC Sils/Segl

TC Landquart

TC Sils/Segl

TC Untervaz

TC Bonaduz

TC Thusis

TC Landquart

TC Sedrun

TC Sedrun

TC Felsberg

TC Sedrun

TC Klosters

TC Rhazlns

TC Thusis

TC Trun

TC Lenzerheide-Valbella
TC Lenzerheide-Valbella
TC Zizers

TC Untervaz

TC Rhazins
TC Landquart

KL
R3
R5
R5
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9

R9
R9

Jungseniorinnen

KL-Wert
7.69
5.063
4.95
3.925
3.918
3.91
3.781
3.336
3.153
2.779
2.749
2.678
2.62
2.549
2.549
2.526
2.346
2.241
2.176
2.143
2.128
2.018
2.015
1.929
1.886
1.843
1.812
1.8
1.604
1.547
1.529
1.433
1.288
1.167
1.113
1.077
1.06
0.968
0.877
0.751
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

0.75
0.75



